
HEREFORD HIGH SCHOOL 
IMPORTANT CALENDAR INFORMATION 

2019-2020 School Year 

SAT Saturday  August 24 

Back to School Night Thursday September 5 5:00 pm–9:00 p.m. 

College Night (All parents) Thursday September 12  6:30 pm Auditorium 

ACT Testing Saturday  September 14 

Rosh Hashanah-School closed for students  Monday September 30 

SAT Saturday  October 5 

Yom Kippur- School closed for students  Wednesday October 9 

Interim Grades Distributed  Thursday October 10 

Financial Aid Night (Jr.& Sr. parents) Thursday October 10 6:30 pm  Auditorium 

Homecoming Dance Saturday  October 12 7:00 pm–10:00 pm Cafeteria 

PSAT test Wednesday October 16 

Staff Development - Schools Closed  Friday October 18 

SAT Saturday  November 2 

FAFSA Workshop Thursday November 7 6:30 pm  Library 

1st Marking Period Ends Friday November 8 

American Education Week Visitation Day Wednesday November 20 

Distribution of Report Cards (1st Qtr.) Thursday November 21 

Thanksgiving Holiday-Schools & Offices closed     Thurs-Fri November 28-29 

SAT Saturday December 7 

ASVAB Testing Thursday December 12 8:00am Library 

Interim Grades Distributed Thursday December 19 

Winter Holiday begins at end of day Friday December 20 School reopens Jan. 2 

Dr. Martin L.King Day-School & Offices Closed  Monday January 20 

2nd Marking Period Ends–School closes 3hr. early Friday January 24 

Distribution of Report Cards (2nd Qtr.) Thursday February 6 

President’s Day- Schools Closed  Monday February 17 

Interim Grades Distributed Thursday March 5 

SAT Saturday March 14 

SAT Day (Juniors) Wednesday March 25 

3rd Marking Period Ends Friday April 3 

Spring Break begins at end of the day Friday April 3  School reopens April 14 

Junior Parent Night Thursday April 9      6:30 pm - Auditorium 

SAT Day (Juniors) Make-up Tuesday April 14 

Jr. Prom  Saturday  April 18 

Report Cards Distributed (3rd Qtr.) Thursday April 23 

Primary Election-Schools & Offices closed Tuesday April 28 

SAT Saturday May 2 

Interim Grades Distributed Thursday May 14 

Sr. Prom Saturday  May 16 

Memorial Day- Schools & Offices Closed  Monday May 25 

SAT Saturday  June 6 

Graduation Day  TBD 

ACT Testing         Saturday  June 13 


